

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.4803 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
6.	15.10.2025	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), for filing quality control certificate, post the matter after four (4) weeks. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	

